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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
7.08 4.86 7.02 4.87 100000 100000 99473 99634 7277608 7747252 72.77 77.47
0.07 0.27 0.3 1.11 99297 99512 397127 397816 7178134 7647618 72.28 76.85
0.14 0.15 0.71 0.76 99267 99401 496161 496817 6781008 7249802 68.31 72.93
0.19 0.13 0.97 0.65 99197 99326 495743 496466 6284847 6752985 63.35 67.98
0.37 0.15 1.89 0.75 99100 99261 495033 496117 5789104 6256519 58.41 63.03
0.73 0.2 3.68 1 98913 99186 493654 495681 5294071 5760402 53.52 58.07
0.79 0.18 3.96 0.89 98549 99086 491768 495209 4800417 5264721 48.71 53.13
1.05 0.69 5.27 3.44 98158 98997 489498 494135 4308649 4769512 43.89 48.17
1.72 1.04 8.57 5.19 97641 98657 486112 492003 3819151 4275377 39.11 43.33
2.67 1.58 13.26 7.88 96804 98144 480809 488787 3333039 3783374 34.43 38.54
4.2 2.86 20.81 14.25 95520 97370 472629 483382 2852230 3294588 29.86 33.83
8.2 4.11 40.24 20.35 93532 95983 458249 475029 2379600 2811205 25.44 29.28

12.84 5.96 62.36 29.41 89768 94029 434844 463231 1921351 2336177 21.4 24.84
20.93 9.7 99.77 47.44 84170 91263 399855 445492 1486508 1872946 17.66 20.52
29.3 16.1 137.02 77.62 75772 86933 352903 417797 1086653 1427455 14.34 16.42

45.64 30.16 205.68 140.77 65389 80186 293322 372708 733750 1009658 11.22 12.59
71.47 55.92 304.05 246.3 51939 68898 220217 302063 440428 636950 8.48 9.24

124.03 111.11 470.35 433.31 36147 51928 138231 203386 220212 334887 6.09 6.44
207.59 195.48 660.77 637.82 19145 29427 81981 131501 81981 131501 4.28 4.46
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